Worcester Central School

5“@

Board of Education

Meeting Dates for 2018-2019

Board Meeting Location: Worcester Central School Library

*Wednesday, July 11, 2018 (Organizational Meeting/Regular Meeting) 6:00 p.m.

*Wednesday, August 15, 2018 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 (Audit Committee Meeting) 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 24, 2018 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 6:30 p.m.
*Wednesday, December 19, 2018 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 (Special Meeting — Budget) 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 (Special Meeting — Budget Hearing and Regular Meeting) 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 (Special Meeting — Budget Vote & Election) 12:00-8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 6:30 p.m.

*Wednesday, June 19, 2019 6:30 p.m.




